
Tennis Tryouts
Girls Tennis
Tuesday, January 12 - 3pm - 4:30pm
Boys Tennis 
Wednesday, January - 13  -  3pm - 4:30PM
Location: Troy Tennis Courts.
Please contact Coach Arredondo for more
information.
aliredondo@hotmail.com

Swim Tryouts
Saturday -  January 16 - 12PM - 2PM
Please contact Coach Knoff for more
information
Location: Troy Pool
knoffkyle@gmail.com
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Troy Athletics Team Store

The athletic department at Troy would like to offer its parents and students an opportunity to

purchase Troy Athletics gear.  Sweatshirts, jackets, shorts, t-shirts and more will be made available

for purchase starting on Monday,  January 11.  The store will remain open until Monday, January

25.  Please refer to the links below.  The access code can be found on the team store flyer.  All items

will be shipped to your address.

Tryouts!

Troy High School

2200 East Dorothy Lane, Fullerton CA, 92831

Home of the Warriors

It's a Great Day to be a WARRIOR!

Reminders

In order to participate in athletics, students must be cleared. Clearance information can be found on the Troy High

School website. Clearance paperwork can be brought to the front office or scanned and emailed to Nancy Olivar

(nolivar@fjuhsd.org) Please remember to also fill out and sign the COVID-19 waiver form.

Troy Team Store FlyerPlease click on the link to access the Team Store Flyer

Team Store Please click on the link to access the Team Store

If you are interested in purchasing a lettermans jacket or are simply looking to purchase a letter, please

contact Chris Blume (cblume@fjuhsd.org).

mailto:nolivar@fjuhsd.org
https://d1qp7h00tpj2kq.cloudfront.net/v3/flyer/671/67127/6712700/ef0ce9/6712700-flyer.pdf
https://www.bsnteamsports.com/index
mailto:cblume@fjuhsd.org


Boys Basketball - Aaron Mason - amason@fjuhsd.org

Girls Basketball - Roger Anderson - rwanderson@fjuhsd.org

Football - Michael Echaves - mechaves@fjuhsd.org

Boys Soccer - Lester Maldonado - lmaldonado@fjuhsd.org

Girls Soccer - Mike Silzer - msilzer@fjuhsd.org

Cheer - Jordan Echaves - jechaves@fjuhsd.org

Boys and Girls Water Polo - Jason Wilson - jwilson@fjuhsd.org

Boys and Girls Track and Field - Chris Blume - cblume@fjuhsd.org

Boys and Girls Cross Country - David Shirota - dshirota@fjuhsd.org

Baseball - Jason Jamison - coach.jamison@troywarriorsbaseball.org

Softball - Mike Takkinen - mvtakkinen@fjuhsd.org

Boys Golf - David Bainter - dbainter@fjuhsd.org

Girls Golf - Jerry Cowgill - jcowgill@fjuhsd.org

Boys and Girls Swim and Dive - Kyle Knoff - knoffkyle@gmail.com

Boys Volleyball - Terry Lendeen - tlendeen@fjuhsd.org

Girls Volleyball - Megan Tominic - megan.tomicic@gmail.com

Boys and Girls Wrestling - Doug Whittemore - fullertonlawoffice@gmail.com

Dance - Alison Wills - awills@fjuhsd.org

Boys and Girls Tennis - Ali Arredondo - aliredondo@hotmail.com

Troy High School

2200 East Dorothy Lane, Fullerton CA, 92831

Home of the Warriors

It's a Great Day to be a WARRIOR!

Troy High School Coaching Staff


